



# San Antonio Water System

Run Date 09/25/2015

Proposal : 2015 CIPP Sanitary Sewer Construction Package V

Solicitation No : CO-00020

Job # : 15-4801

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Time And Date : 9/17/2015

## ALL BIDS REJECTED

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	CO-00020 - 1_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC		
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$ 6.00	50	\$ 300.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$ 18.00	50	\$ 900.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$ 30.00	50	\$ 1,500.00
4	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$ 35.00	65	\$ 2,275.00
5	205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$ 125.00	100	\$ 12,500.00
6	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$ 108.00	550	\$ 59,400.00
7	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$ 240.00	50	\$ 12,000.00
8	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$ 254.00	50	\$ 12,700.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$ 12.00	550	\$ 6,600.00
10	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$ 14.50	100	\$ 1,450.00
11	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 4ft. Diameter (0'-6')	EA	\$ 9,000.00	1	\$ 9,000.00
12	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra Depth Manholes, 4 ft. Diameter (>6')	VF	\$ 840.00	5	\$ 4,200.00
13	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" through 15" Diameter)	LF	\$ 9.00	5,186	\$ 46,674.00
14	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (27" through 36" Diameter)	LF	\$ 15.00	865	\$ 12,975.00
15	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	LF	\$ 55.00	3,764	\$ 207,020.00
16	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	LF	\$ 99.00	300	\$ 29,700.00
17	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	LF	\$ 107.00	300	\$ 32,100.00
18	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	LF	\$ 180.00	822	\$ 147,960.00
19	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 30" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	LF	\$ 1,215.00	432	\$ 524,880.00
20	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 33" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	LF	\$ 2,650.00	204	\$ 540,600.00



# San Antonio Water System

Run Date 09/25/2015

21	901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CIPP 36" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	LF	\$ 2,150.00	229	\$ 492,350.00
22	910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$ 345.00	336	\$ 115,920.00
23	910.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Structure Rehabilitation	SF	\$ 26.50	880	\$ 23,320.00
24	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0' - 10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 8,100.00	8	\$ 64,800.00
25	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (10' - 15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 10,500.00	6	\$ 63,000.00
26	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 19,000.00	5	\$ 95,000.00
27	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter (0' - 10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 8,700.00	7	\$ 60,900.00
28	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter (10' - 15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 12,650.00	1	\$ 12,650.00
29	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 21,500.00	1	\$ 21,500.00
30	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 30" or 33" Diameter (0' - 10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 17,500.00	1	\$ 17,500.00
31	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 30" or 33" Diameter (10' - 15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 23,000.00	1	\$ 23,000.00
32	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 30" or 33" Diameter (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 28,500.00	2	\$ 57,000.00
33	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 36" or 42" Diameter (0' - 10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 18,350.00	1	\$ 18,350.00
34	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 36" or 42" Diameter (10' - 15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 26,000.00	1	\$ 26,000.00
35	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point repairs for 36" or 42" Diameter (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$ 32,000.00	1	\$ 32,000.00
36	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra length point repair, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$ 600.00	10	\$ 6,000.00
37	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra length point repair, 12" or 15" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$ 1,200.00	15	\$ 18,000.00
38	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$ 675.00	2	\$ 1,350.00
39	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 12" or 15" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$ 1,000.00	2	\$ 2,000.00
40	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 30" or 33" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$ 3,350.00	1	\$ 3,350.00
41	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 36" or 42" Diameter, all depths	EA	\$ 4,650.00	1	\$ 4,650.00
42	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	EA	\$ 250.00	86	\$ 21,500.00
43	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 0'-10' depth, including up to 10 LF of	EA	\$ 3,000.00	3	\$ 9,000.00
44	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 10'-15' depth, including up to 10 LF of	EA	\$ 4,500.00	2	\$ 9,000.00
45	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, >15' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	EA	\$ 10,250.00	2	\$ 20,500.00
<b>Total</b>							<b>\$ 2,883,374.00</b>